WELL LOG BUREAU - KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCILTY

508 E. Murdock,

Company- W, A, DELANEY, JR.

Farm. Pitson

Total Depth. L870
Comm. L=6=50

Shot or Treated.

Contractor, Joneg, Shelburne, & Farmer Ing.

fssued. 5-27-50

CASING:

No. 1

Comp. L=28=50

8 5/8" 220" cam. w/125 sx.

surface hole
sand & shale
shale & shells

redbeds 4 shale

shale & sheils

salt

shale & shells
lime & shale
Ft. Riley
lime

lime & shale
lim

lime & shale
lime

lime & shale
limo

lime & shalec
lime

lime & shale
lime

Total Depth

Tops:

Topeka
Heebner
Toronto
Kansas City
Oolitic
B/Kansas City
Cherokec
Congl.

Missa

Figures Indicate Gottom of Formations.

Lo
160
1900
2000
2300
23L0
2500
2715
€755
2945
L2sh
271
1,305
1335
L1400
LhLs
1580
L660
L754
L870

3552
1,003
1028
14055
4313
L5500
168l
4749
1759

Wichita, Kansas

stc. 2h 1. 23
SE SW SW

County. TFinney
KANSAS

o 30W

Production, Dry



